membrane selection guide for
residential applications
beyond innovation
ahead of expectations
i n n o v a t i v e  thinking is rooted in our products. Led by creative R&D
practices and state-of-the-art manufacturing capabilities, recognizing the diverse needs
of the water treatment market helps us develop the next technology.
» CSM CRM (Chlorine Resistant Membrane)

e c o n o m i c a l  results are what customers can expect by using our
products. CSM low pressure membranes offer extra energy-savings and can be shipped
dry for a longer shelf-life.
ro membranes for home drinking water
Engineered to fit a wide range of point-of-use systems, CSM Residential
Membrane Elements are available in various performances and sizes.
Model Name Permeate
Flow Rate (GPD)
NaCl
Rejection (%)
Diameter
(inch)
Length
(inch)
◊ 60 psi
RE1508-35 35 98.0 1.5 8
RE1812-24 24 98.0 1.8 12
RE1812-35 35 98.0 1.8 12
RE1812-50 50 98.0 1.8 12
RE1812-60 60 98.0 1.8 12
RE1812-80 80 98.0 1.8 12
RE1812-CE50 50 98.0 1.8 12
RE1812-CE60 60 98.0 1.8 12
RE2012-100 100 98.0 2.0 12
RE2812-300 300 98.0 2.8 12
Performance data obtained through the following test conditions (30 min. of operation): 200 mg/L NaCl; 60 psi; 77°F (25°C); pH 6.5–7.0; 10–20% recovery
◊ 20 psi